
ISIN LU1377527517
WKN A2A FKW

fill 247 12.955 30 March 2017 09:08:46 35.000 Xetra 247
fill 358 13.095 30 March 2017 09:47:56 35.000 Xetra 605
fill 355 13.010 30 March 2017 10:45:54 35.000 Xetra 960
fill 77 13.000 30 March 2017 11:40:54 35.000 Xetra 1,037
fill 301 13.000 30 March 2017 12:03:20 35.000 Xetra 1,338
fill 332 12.950 30 March 2017 13:21:45 35.000 Xetra 1,670
fill 95 12.970 30 March 2017 15:23:05 35.000 Xetra 1,765
fill 100 12.970 30 March 2017 15:23:05 35.000 Xetra 1,865
fill 100 12.970 30 March 2017 15:23:05 35.000 Xetra 1,965
fill 147 12.980 30 March 2017 15:35:21 35.000 Xetra 2,112
fill 300 12.950 30 March 2017 16:24:44 35.000 Xetra 2,412
fill 302 13.030 30 March 2017 16:52:06 35.000 Xetra 2,714
fill 286 12.960 30 March 2017 17:14:43 35.000 Xetra 3,000
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